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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 03/16/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch (H) Elma Bishop Athletic Complex
Thu 03/18/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch @ Kalama Kalama Jr Sr High
Tue 03/23/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch @ Centralia Borst Park
Fri 03/26/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch (H) Kalama Bishop Athletic Complex
Sat 03/27/2010 TBD Fastpitch @ Husky Invitational University Of Washington -Music Bldg
Wed 04/07/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch (H) Elma Bishop Athletic Complex
Wed 04/14/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch (H) Tumwater Bishop Athletic Complex
Thu 04/15/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch @ WF West Recreation Park
Mon 04/19/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch (H) Black Hills Bishop Athletic Complex
Wed 04/21/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch (H) River Ridge Bishop Athletic Complex
Mon 04/26/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch @ Hoquiam Hoquiam High School
Tue 04/27/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch (H) Centralia Bishop Athletic Complex
Thu 04/29/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch @ Tumwater Tumwater High School
Mon 05/03/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch @ Elma Elma High School
Wed 05/05/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch (H) WF West Bishop Athletic Complex
Fri 05/07/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch @ Black Hills A G West Black Hills High School
Mon 05/10/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch @ River Ridge River Ridge High School
Tue 05/11/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch @ N. Thurston North Thurston High School
Wed 05/12/2010 4:30 pm Fastpitch (H) Hoquiam Bishop Athletic Complex
Tue 06/01/2010 6:00 pm Amazing Grace Lutheran--Fastpitch Banquet JM Weatherwax (Aberdeen) High School


